FINANCIAL EXPRESS

# Protium

## **Protium Finance Limited**

(Formerly known as Growth Source Financial Technologies Ltd.)
Nirlon Knowledge Park (NKP) B-2, Seventh Floor, Pahadi Village, Off.
The Western Express Highway, Cama Industrial estate, Goregaon (E), Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400063

**PUBLICNOTICE** (Under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

SUBSTITUTED SERVICE OF NOTICE U/s.13 (2) of SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the borrowers as mentioned below that since they have defaulted in repayment of the Credit facility availed by them from

Protium Finance Limited (Formerly known as Growth Source Financial Technologies Ltd. and before that known as Growth Source Financial Technologies Pvt. Ltd.), their loan credit facility has been classified as Non-Performing Assets in the books of NBFC as per RBI guidelines thereto Thereafter, NBFC has issued demand notices to below mentioned respective borrower under section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act) on the last known addresses of the said borrowers thereby calling upon and demanding from them to pay the amounts mentioned in the respective Demand Notice/s within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice/s, as per details given below, together with further interest at the contractual rate on the below mentioned amount and incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. as stated in the said demand notices. However, the service is also being done by us by way of this publication as per Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (SARFAESI Rules)

Loan Account No. Name and address of Borrower and Co Borrower/	Date of Deman Notice	d Total Outstanding Dues (INR) a on below date*
Loan Account No GS041EEL121663. 1. MOHABOOB PASHA (BORROWER), 2. QAMAR TAJ (CO-BORROWER)	10th June,2024	Rs. 2592972.41/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Two
NO 280 YALAHANKA MAIN ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK ADITYA,BANGALORE, KARN/ 560097 <b>Also at -</b> Norther portion of property No. 18, Katha No. 61/3, New BBM no. 41, Shivanapura Village, Nelagadranahalli Dhakle, Yeshawantha Pura Bangalore North Taluk, Bangalore	P ward Date of NPA	Thousand Nine Hundred Sevent Two And Forty One Paisa Only)a on Jun 03,2024

Description of the Secured Assets/Mortgaged Properties - All the piece and parcel of the property being the land and building in Northern Portion of Site No. 18 Assessment no. 61/3, Khatha No. 61/3, situated at Shivapura Village, Nelagadaranahalli Dhakale, Yeshwanthpur, Hobli, Bengaluru, North Taluk, presently within the limit of BBMP ward no. 41, previously Dasarahalli CMC ward no. 23, measuring East to West 30 feet, South to North 20 feet in all measuring 600 square feet along with constructed building thereon and bounded on: East by: 20 feet road, West by: Site no. 19, North by: Site No. 20, South by: Remaining Southern portion of site no. 18 We hereby call upon the borrower stated herein to pay us within 60 days from the date of this notice, the outstanding amount of more particularly stated

in respective Demand Notices issued, together with further interest thereon plus cost, charges, expenses, etc. thereto failing which we shall be at liberty to shall proceed against the above Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property (ies) under Section 13(4) of the said Act and the applicable Rules not limited to taking possession and selling the secured asset entirely at the risk of the said borrower(s)/co borrower (s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s)at your own cost and consequences. Please note that as per section 13(13) of the SARAFESI Act, all of you are prohibited from transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise, the aforesaid secured assets without prior written consent of the Bank. Any contravention of the said section by you shall invoke the penal provisions as laid down

under section 29 of the SARFAESI Act and / or any other legal provision in this regard. Please note that as per sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, if the dues of Protium Finance Limited together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by Protium Finance Limited are tendered to Protium Finance Limited at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured asset shall not be sold or transferred by Protium Finance Limited, and no further step shall be taken by Protium Finance Limited for transfer or sale of that

**CONDITION"** by way of **"PUBLIC AUCTION"** for recovery of its dues and further interest, charges and costs etc.

1. Nagashree K G Property Address: - Property Bearing H1349609 18.04.2024 Rs. 3,41,555/- Rs.

Apartment No. G2, On The Ground Floor, 02210246

Residency-IV Having Super Built Up Area H1349609

Of 940 Sq.feet, Together Wth All 02210246

Of The Building Known As Sapthagiri 33 &

Common Areas Attributable Thereto 33L

With Ceramic Flooring And Rcc Roof, Teak

Wood Entrance Doors And Aluminium

Sliding Windows And One Car Parking

Alongwith 325 Sq.ft., Share Right, Title

And Interest In The Property Bearing House List No. 2, Katha No. 2, Pid No. 54-

149-2, Presently Coming Under The

Jurisdiction Of Bangalore Mahanagar

Palike, Ward No. 54 Bearing Municipal

No. 2, (old No. 1/a/1-1), In All Measuring 8071 Sq.feet Situated At 6th Cross, Kathriguppe East Revenue, Srinivasa

Nagar, Bangalore Karnataka 560085 And

West Private Property

North | Private Property

confirmation of sale of immovable property or such extended period as per provisions of law.

or post-pone the E-auction without assigning any reason thereof and without any prior notice.

with the secured assets referred to in the notice without prior written consent of L&T Finance Limited.

get the property conveyed/delivered in his/her/its favour as per the applicable law.

(Enforcement) Rules, about the holding of above-mentioned public E-auction sale.

East Road

South Road

SARFAESI Act with the aid and through public e-E-auction mode.

"AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS & "AS IS WHAT IT IS" CONDITION.

Bounded On The:

Boundaries

Property

The EMD will not carry any interest.

Date: 20.06.2024

Place: Bangalore

Of The Entire

**Secured Property** 

Address

Place : BANGALORE, KARNATAKA , Date : 20.06.2024

(Erstwhile, L&T Finance Holdings Limited)

Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098 CIN No.: L67120MH2008PLC181833

**Branch office:** Bangalore

of Borrower

Co-Borrower

2. Krishna U

(through Its

Proprietor

Portal

3. M/s Celebrity

Nagashree K G)

Registered Office: L&T Finance Limited, Brindavan Building

Plot No. 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes Showroom

**L&T Finance Limited** 

Sd/-, Authorized Officer , Protium Finance Limited

Total

Outstanding

5326231.23/-

Price

(In ₹ )

34,15,550/-

Money

**RP (In** ₹ )

Deposit 10% dues as on

or more of | 17.06.2024

PUBLIC AUCTION FOR SALE OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY

The Authorised Officer of L&T Finance Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

[54 OF 2002] and in exercise of powers conferred under the said Act is auctioning the following property on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PUBLIC AUCTION** 

1. The E-auction Sale is being conducted online by the Authorised Officer through the website https://sarfaesi.E-auctiontiger.net under the provisions of

2. The public E-auction will be conducted on the date and time mentioned herein above, when the secured asset/s mentioned above will be sold on

3. For participating in the public E-auction, intending purchasers/bidders will have to submit the details of payment of refundable Earnest Money Deposit

4. The EMD of all other bidders who did not succeed in the public E-auction will be refunded by LTHF within 7 days of the closure of the public E-auction.

5. The successful purchaser/bidder shall deposit the 25 % (inclusive of EMD) of his/its offer by way of by way of D.D./P. O favoring "L&T Finance Limited" payable at Mumbai on or before 18:00 hours on 25/07/2024 i.e., day of e-auction or on the next working day i.e., 26/07/2024, which deposit will have to confirmed by L&T Finance Limited, failing which the sale will be deemed have been failed and the EMD of the said successful bidder shall be forfeited. The balance amount i.e.,75% of purchase price payable shall be paid by the purchaser to L&T Finance Limited on or before the fifteenth day of

6. For inspection of property or more information, the prospective bidders may contact the authorised officer i.e. Name - Mohan Nagraj Contact No. 9620060277, L&T Finance Ltd, No.92, Zed Square, JNC Road, 5th Block, Koramangala, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560095. and Santosh Tiwari,

7. The successful purchaser/bidder shall bear any statutory dues, taxes, fees payable, stamp duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to

9. The Borrower (s) /Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) are hereby called up on to pay the entire loan outstanding dues as mentioned above before

10. The Borrower (s) /Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) /public at large are hereby restrained from transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise

the said E-auction date failing which the L&T Finance Ltd shall sale the property as per the provisions laid down in the SARFAESI ACT, 2002.

The Borrower/Guarantors, who are liable for the said outstanding dues, shall treat this Sale Notice as a notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest

Contact No. 9920490126, L&T Finance Ltd, Office: 6th Floor, Brindavan Building, Plot No. 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes

Showroom, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098. At any stage of the E-auction, the Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel the bid/offer

of 10 % of the reserve price of the secured assets along with copies of the PANCARD, Board Resolutions in case of company and Address Proof on or

Taken

Account Possession

Number(s)

**CO KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.** Registered Office: 27-BKC, C-27, G-Block, Bandra Kurta Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051 Branch Office: Agri Business Group, No. 60, Gandhi Bazar Main Road, Basavangudi -560004

Notice Regarding Possession of Immovable Property u/s 13(4) of

SARFAESI Act, 2002 r/w. Rule 8 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 "SARFAESI Act") and in exercise of the powers conferred under sections 13(2) and 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 10/04/2024 calling upon the borrowerBorrower/s, guarantorGuarantor/s and Mortgagor/s i.e., 1) M/s Sri Murdeshwara Traders Rep by Mr. B J Mohan Kumar 2) Mr. B J Mohan Kumar 3) Mrs. K Lavanaya G. to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being of Rs. 24,08,814.17 Ps.(Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Fourteen and Paise Seventeen Only) as on 10-04-2024 together with further interest, penal and other charges thereon at the contractual rates from 10-04-2024 until it's payment / realization ("outstanding amount") within 60 days from the date of the said Demand Notices. The aforementioned Borrower/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) having failed to repay the amount in full, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned

The aforementioned Borrower/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. for the aforementioned outstanding amount. The Borrower/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) attention is invited to the provision of Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

has taken the Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him /

her under Section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act read with Rule 8 of the above said Rules on this 18th day of

Description of the Immovable Property :-

All that piece and parcel of Non-Agricultural Commercial property bearing No.314/52-53 (Site No. 30) PID No.314/52-52 measuring East-West 39 Feet and North to South 70 Feet in which constructed portion is 1137.5 Sq.ft. Ground Floor situated at Ward No. 28/8, APMC Yard; Tiptur bounded by

North	Conservancy;	
South	Road;	
East	Road;	
West	Site No.29;	

erected/constructed there upon any time from/after the date of respective mortgages and all additions thereto and all fixture and furniture's and plant and machinery attached to the earth or or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth, both present and future standing in the name of Mr B J Mohan Kumar

Together with all buildings and structures thereon and building and structures as may be

Date: 18.06.2024 (Authorised Officer) Place: Tiptur, Karnataka Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

L&T Finance

Date of Date and

18-07-2024 25-07-2024

**Authorized Officer** 

indianexpress.com

For L&T Finance Limited

Auction

from 10

A.M. to

5:30 P.M.

Inspection Time of

### **SALE NOTICE – E-AUCTION BLUEWATER FOODS AND EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED** (CIN: U51223KA1997PTC021995)

Sale of Assets under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016

Notice is hereby given to the public in general regarding Sale of Assets owned by Bluewater Foods and Export Private Limited by the Liquidator, Mr. Shivadutt Bannanje appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Bengaluru vide its order dated February 25, 2021. The said Assets will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS", "WHATEVER THERE IS"- BASIS and "NO RECOURSE BASIS" for recovery of debts under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016.

The E-auction will be conducted through the E-Auction platform of E-Procurement Technologies Ltd-"Auction Tiger" at: https://ncltauction.

Details of Asset	Reserve Price (INR) In Lakhs	EMD (INR) In Lakhs	
Sale of the assets of the Corporate Debtor	71 0		
Time and date of e-auction: 24th July 2024 from 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.			
Land to the extent of 5 Acres 85 cents in the Sy No's. 96-2, 96-3B2, 141-2B2, situated at Belapu Village Panchayat, Udupi Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka	737.32	73.74	
Land to the extent 3 acres and 3.25 cents in the Sy No's. 10-10, 10-9B, 10-8A (10-8P2),10-9A, Sasihithlu Village, Mangalore Taluk, Dakshina Kannada District, Karnataka.	382.21	38.23	
Note:	4		

https://www.ibbi.gov.in/liquidation-auction-notices/lists or the prospective bidder can contact the Liquidator at Email: ip.shivaduttb@ gmail.com or M/s E-procurement Technologies Ltd. - Mr. Praveen Thevar praveen.thevar@auctiontiger.net / nclt@auctiontiger.net phone: 91 + 9722778828 for further details. The Liquidator has the right to accept or cancel or modify any term or condition of the e-auction or the Liquidator may cancel the e-auction

This Sale Notice shall be read with the Complete E-Auction Process Information Document containing details of the Assets, eligibility

E-Auction Bid Form, detailed procedure regarding e-auction process etc. which is available at https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net

or any item of the e-auction at any time. He has the right to reject any of the bid without giving any reasons. The Liquidator shall have the authority to decide between the bids received and declare a successful bidder, in view of maximization of value

Interested bidders are requested to submit the eligibility documents on or before 5th July 2024 and the qualified bidders shall be declared

on 12th July 2024. Participation to the E-auction Process shall be subjected to the payment of EMD Amount and the verification of the

Interested bidders are requested to submit the application along with EMD to the office of the Liquidator or through email at ip.shivaduttb@gmail.com on or before 5.00 PM on 22nd July 2024.

Sd/- Shivadutt Bannanje Liquidator

Bluewater Foods and Export Limited

Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00266/2017-2018/10779) Email: ip.shivaduttb@gmail.com Mobile: +91 9845286251

GSD/PER

Date: 20.06.2024

Place: Bengaluru

### NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF **HYDROLOGY ROORKEE**

Advt.No. /RP(Jr.)/RCB/Advt.36/2024-NIH(Admn.) Dated: 19.06.2024

**Advertisement Notice** 

The National Institute of Hydrology (NIH), Roorkee is organizing a Walk-in-Interview on dated 11.07.2024 at 10.00 **A.M.** for the post of Resource Person (Junior) on Contract basis under the Hard Rock Regional Centre, NIH Main Road,

Irrigation Colony, Visvesvaraya Nagar (Belagavi). For details of qualifications, experience and general conditions, refer Institute's Website: www.nihroorkee.gov.in (Phone No.01332-272108).

Sd./-

in e-auction will be available in

29/07/2022 & Rs 8,15,256/-

27/12/2019 & Rs 22374682/-

19/06/2024

(Prabhash Kumar Mishra) Sc. 'D' & Senior Administrative Officer

### SOUTHERN RAILWAY MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

NOTICE NO:06/2024

 e-Auction will be conducted for disposal of Ferrous scrap, Non-Ferrous scrap, other Misc scrap, condemned Wagon, Coaches & Locos, Scrap Rails and other Permanent Way scrap material. Additional Auction for e-auction Material for auction GSD/PER during JUNE'24 conducted by The details of items to be sold

26/06/2024

catalogue www.ireps.gov.in website All other auctions scheduled for JUNE'24 remains unaltered For detailed terms and conditions and downloading of catalogue please visit our website http://www.ireps.gov.in ->E-Auction->Sale->Live Auctions

**Principal Chief Materials Manager** Follow us on: X twitter.com/GMSRailway



# PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly known as DHFL) Registered office: Unit No. 601, 6th floor, PiramalAmiti Building, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani junction, Opp.Fire Station, LBS Marg, Kurla(West) Mumbai 400070.

APPENDIX IV Possession Notice (for immovable property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited (formerly known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited DHFL) under the Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub –section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the

property will be subject to the charge of PCHFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.							
SI No.	Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Date of Possession				
1	Honnappa Fakkirappa Nellur ( Borrower ) Renuka Honnappa Nellur ( Co - Borrower) Hubballi Branch	LC NO : 00600003724 19/12/2019 & Rs 1,08,634/-	15/06/2024				
<b>Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)</b> All that part and parcel of the Property Vpc No.33 Sangur Gram Panchayat Sangur Haveri Haveri Karnataka - 581110							
2	G Mohammedsab Abdulkhadarsab Mulla ( Borrower ) Mohammedrafeeq G	LC NO :00600003323	13/06/2024				

Mohammedsab Mulla (Co-Borrower) Hubballi Branch Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Vpc No. 459/2, A/P: Kanchinegalur Hanagal Haveri Karnataka: LC NO: 02600004877 Manjunath Manappa ( Borrower ) Nagamma Manappa ( Co - Borrower ) Kalburgi 14/06/2024

Colony Behind Devdurga Busstand Devadurga Raichur Karnataka: - 584111 LC NO: 02700006201 Manjunath E (Borrower) Manjunath E (Co-Borrower) Davangere Branch 24/05/2021 & Rs 13,57,363/-Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Site No 6, Khata No.969/6/969, Near Park & Overhead Water

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Plot No 12 Tmc No 8-1-78/3/2/12 Sy No 3/2/B, 3/4/2 Near K E B

Tank C M Layout Hiriyur Chitradurga Karnataka: - 577598 Shobha L (Borrower) Manjegowda H S (Co-Borrower) Shivamoga Branch LC NO: 02800005398 18/06/2024 25/01/2019& Rs 34,09,930/-**Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)** All that part and parcel of the Khata No.51 Haraduru Ganjalgud, Hassan, Hassan-573102 LC NO: 01200003142 Sachin C (Borrower) Chandrahasa S (Co-Borrower) Mangalore Branch

31/08/2021 & Rs 6,67,699/-Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Sy No.66/11P3(P) And 66/11P4, Form 9-11 No.3422618, Near Amunji School Ammunje Village Bantwal Dakshin Kannada Karnataka: - 574219

LC NO: 215BNG37123 FENILA SAMUEL (Borrower) ARUL UDAYA KUMAR (Co - Borrower) Bengaluru -18/06/2024 04/11/2022 & Rs 179535/-Jayanagar Branch Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property H/FLAT NO.11, VILLAGE. HORAMAVU VILLAGE, HORAMAVU VILLAGE. R P RAM HOBLI NA Bangalore Karnataka IN 560049

LC NO: 21400042786 Sandeep Shantharaj (Borrower) U S Indira (Co - Borrower) Bengaluru 22/12/2023 & Rs 5632585/-Jayanagar Branch Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property Flat D - 1016, D Block, NA Aloha Jalahalli, Aloha Jalahalli, Bangalore Bangalore Karnataka IN 560013 ASHOK KUMAR VEERAPPA (Borrower) ANJANA ASHOKKUMAR VEERAPPA LC NO: 215BNG31055

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property NO.57 VENKATEHWARA KRUPA HBCS LAYOUT SY IO.203,20 ,211 LAGGERE VILLAGE YESWANTHPUR NA Bangalore Karnataka IN 560022 Sushma R Bommareddy (Borrower) Tamma Thrikuta Venkatadri Reddy (Co -LC NO: 21400042547 18/06/2024 20/02/2024 & Rs 8823768.58/-Borrower) Bengaluru - Jayanagar Branch

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property F-102, 1st Floor, Tranquil Tower NA Immadihalli Main Road.nagondanahalli Immadihalli Main Road.nagondanahalli Village, whitefield Bangalore Karnataka IN 560066 LC NO: 21400042546 Sushma R Bommareddy (Borrower) Tamma Thrikuta Venkatadri Reddy (Co -11 Borrower) Bengaluru - Jayanagar Branch 18/06/2024 20/02/2024 & Rs 6314060.58/-

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property A-207, 2nd Floor, tranquil Towers NA Immadihalli Main Road, Whitefield Immadihalli Main Road, Whitefield Nagondanahalli Village Bangalore Karnataka IN 560066 LC NO: 00200006260 Devendra Kumar Mittal (Borrower) Kamlesh Jain (Co - Borrower) Bengaluru -

12 Vasanth Nagar Branch 20/02/2024 & Rs 11558870.58/-Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property A-207, 2nd Floor, tranquil Towers NA Immadihalli Main Road, Whitefield Immadihalli Main Road, Whitefield Nagondanahalli Village Bangalore Karnataka IN 560066 Vinod Premchand Bid (Borrower) Rimple Vinod Bid (Co - Borrower) Bengaluru -LC NO: 12700003407 19/06/2024 22/12/2023 & Rs 919034/-

Mezzanine Floor, (Duplex Flat) Ground & Mezzanine Floor, (Duplex Flat) Amarjyothinagar, nagarabhavi Bangalore Karnataka IN 560040 LC NO: 12700001811 Suresha R (Borrower) Ramya B (Co-Borrower) Bengaluru – Jayanagar Branch 27/11/2023 & Rs 132310/-

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property Flat No 001 & 001 A bindu Annmol NA Ground &

Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property) All that part and parcel of the Property Plot No.mig 56 NA Huskur Layout, Hosakote Huskur Layout, Hosakote Karnataka Housing Board Bangalore Karnataka IN 560049

(Authorised Officer) Place: Karnataka

(Co - Borrower) Bengaluru - Jayanagar Branch

DATE: 20-06-2024 For Piramal Capital And Housing Finance Limited

I get the inside information and get inside the information. Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.



financialexp.epapr.in